the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for
Higher Education for ST Students for the year 2023-24 (Renewal Online) during the
year 2024-25 .

1 am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release

Sir

Rs.1365100/-(Rupees Thirteen lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Only) towards
Scholarship as recurring grant to Indian Institute of Information Technology Una under the
Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2023-24 (Renewal

[...]

Amount of work bill annexed : 1365100

Balance available : 1103989518

#P

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

Dated..............................

Page No: 3 / 4

18-06-2024 12:22.04 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

t of Rs.(in fjgures)/-(Rupees in words 1365100/- (Thirteen Lakhs Sixty-Five Thousand One
Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

Drawing &
Ministry of

b hastri Bhawan.
Cheque Drawing D.D I’dDDO Maker DDO Checker

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 1365100/- (Thirteen Lakhs Sixty-Five Thousand One
Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.....................................................................

Reason of Objection..............................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

DCNI chl teN